
Strategic Plan Meetings 2017-18 
Dates -  Meeting times: 7:00 p.m. - 9:00 p.m. Location 
2017  

• Monday, October 30    Discovery Elementary School - Dining Commons 

• Thursday, November 16  Education Center Rooms 101 A&B 
• Monday, November 27 Education Center Rooms 101 A&B 
• Tuesday, December 5 Washington Lee H.S., Little Theatre 

• Thursday, December 21 Education Center Rooms 101 A&B 
2018  

• Tuesday, January 9, SB Work Session Education Center Room 101    (7:00 p.m.) 

• Wednesday, January 24 Education Center Rooms 101 A&B 
• Tuesday, February 6, SB Work Session Education Center Room 101    (7:00 p.m.) 

• Saturday, February 10 Fairlington Community Center, 3308 S. Stafford 

St Arlington, VA 22206 (8:30 to 3:00) 

• Wednesday, February 14 (Valentine’s day) 

MEETING CANCELLED 

Education Center Rooms 101 A&B  

MEETING CANCELLED  
• Monday, February 26 Education Center Rooms 101 A&B 
• Wednesday, March 14 

 

Syphax Building 2110 Washington Blvd. 

Arlington, VA 22204 
• Wednesday, March 21, 2018 Education Center Rooms 101 A&B 

 

• SPRING BREAK March 26-30  
• Monday, April 2 Washington Lee H.S. Cafeteria 
• Wednesday, April 23 Syphax Building Rooms 354 & 356 

• Wednesday, May 9 Syphax Building Rooms 452,454 & 456 

• Thursday, May 17 - Superintendent’s proposes 

Strategic Plan at SB Meeting 

To find out more about APS School Board 

meetings and please click here.  

• Thursday, June 7- School Board adopts Strategic 

Plan at SB Meeting 

To find out more about APS School Board 

meetings and please click here.  

 

 

Co-Chair  

Meredith Purple 

meredithmcclure@hotmail.com 

703-850-2374 (c) 

Lisa Stengle 

Lisa.stengle@apsva.us 

W:  703-228-8663 

C:  571-388-7068 

 

Co-Chair 

Ted Black 

dstblack@msn.com 

H: 703-920-4025 (Best option) 

C: 703-889-6498 

Amy Ramirez 

Amy.Ramirez@apsva.us 

703-228-2481 

 

APS Staff Support 

Tara Nattrass 

Tara.Nattrass@apsva.us  

703-228-6146 

 

 


